Current Transformers
www.littelfuse.com © August 2012 Littelfuse Protection Relays and Controls
EFCT-SERIES (PGC-3000)
Secondary Excitation Current (mA)
S
ec
o
n

SE-330, SE-701, SE-703
Current Transformer
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER WINDOW SIZE, 1D
EFCT-1 (PGC-3082) 82 mm (3.2”)
EFCT-2 (PGC-3140) 139 mm (5.5”)
EFCT-26 (PGC-3026) 26 mm (1.0”)
Accessories
Current Transformers
www.littelfuse.com © August 2012 Littelfuse Protection Relays and Controls
EFCT-SERIES (PGC-3000)
EFCT-1 OUTLINE AND MOUNTING DETAILS
S1S2
P1
5 28